TOP 24 MISSISSIPPI BAPTIST CHURCHES REPRESENTED BY
MISSISSIPPI COLLEGE STUDENTS

MISSISSIPPI
BAPTIST
CHURCHES

Location

Fall
2001
Students

Fall
2002
Students

Fall
2003
Students

Fall
2004
Students

Fall
2005
Students

First BC

Jackson

83

77

72

62

51

First BC

Clinton

72

64

56

49

43

Morrison Heights BC

Clinton

64

60

53

51

34

Crossgates BC

Brandon

30

27

21

26

30

Pinelake BC

Brandon

22

22

29

32

30

First BC

Brandon

25

30

21

21

24

Parkway BC

Clinton

30

20

22

25

23

Colonial Heights BC

Jackson

36

36

28

29

19
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Ridgecrest BC

Madison

22

30

24

19

19

First BC

Madison

23

24

22

22

18

Broadmoor BC

Jackson

26

23

22

21

17

First BC

Yazoo City

1

4

6

12

12

First BC

Florence

11

7

9

9

11

Park Place BC

Brandon

14

12

12

13

11

Wynndale BC

Terry

14

12

8

11

Calvary BC

Tupelo

7

7

8

9

Country Woods BC

Jackson

13

11

8

First BC

Brookhaven

19

16

13

First BC

Crystal Springs

23

22

24

First BC

VanCleave

4

4

6

Longview Heights BC

Olive Branch

1

1

1

Bowmar Avenue BC

Vicksburg

13

12

11

First BC

Picayune

6

7

5

First BC

Canton

7

64

10

6

9
9
9
9
9
8
8
7




FACULTY, STAFF, ADMINISTRATION & STUDENT INVOLVEMENT IN
CHURCHES AND MISSIONS 2005-2006

Faculty and staff in the Christian Studies Department spoke in approximately
50 different churches

Three faculty members in the Christian Studies Department served as interim
pastors

Mississippi College Singers sang in 12 churches

BSU Fine Arts Groups:
Priority—5 churches
Surrender—5 churches
Cross Section—6 churches
D-Nows—1 church

BSU Mission Trips:
Bakersfield, CA—15 participants
Mission Arlington, TX—19 participants
India—9 participants
Indonesia—9 participants

COLLEGE PERSONNEL ASSISTED IN MISSISSIPPI BAPTIST
CONVENTION AND SOUTHERN BAPTIST
CONVENTION EVENTS 2005-2006
Ministerial Aid Interviews
Church Related Vocations Banquet
Student Day at Baptist Building
RA Day at MC
Super Summer
Winter Bible Study Previews
Youth Evangelism Conference
Minister’'s Golf Tournament
Mississippi Baptist Convention—MC Booth
Cooperative Baptist Fellowship Convention—MC Booth
Centrikid Camps
Centrifuge Camps
SBC—MC Booth
Mississippi College Day in Churches
Seminary Day—Hosted 11 Seminaries
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